HIGHBAY.C
All products feature Noribachi’s exclusive Bespoke
Engineered and Specifically Tailored (BEST)
manufacturing methodology.
CATALOG #: TYPE:
PROJECT:
COMMENTS: DATE:
PREPARED BY:

Diffusion: Frosted / None
1
Ordering Information
Sample Catalog Number:  HEX-084-B-WW-MT-HBA
LIGHT
ENGINE
DRIVE
CURRENT
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
VOLTAGE FIXTURE
CODE
OPTIONAL
UPGRADES
OPTIONAL
BEAM SPREAD
LIN-140 B CW – COOL WHITE
(5700K TYPICAL)
NW – NEUTRAL
WHITE (4000K
TYPICAL)
WW – WARM
WHITE
(3000K TYPICAL)
MT HBC – HIGHBAY.C HV1 – 480V UP TO 150W
HV2 – 480V GREATER THAN 150W
EM – EMERGENCY BATTERY BACKUP, 5W, 600
LUMENS, 90 MINUTES*
EMC – EMERGENCY BATTERY BACKUP, COLD 23W,
2000 LUMENS, 90 MINUTES*
CORD6 – 6’ 16/3 600V STW CORD
L515 – L515P 120V TWIST LOCK PLUG
L615 – L615P 240V TWIST LOCK PLUG
L715 - L715P 277V TWIST LOCK PLUG
L720 – L20P 277V TWIST LOCK PLUG
L820 – L820P 480V TWIST LOCK PLUG
L830 – L830P 480V TWIST LOCK PLUG
OS – OCCUPANCY SENSOR
FR – FROSTED LENS
DHS – DAYLIGHT HARVEST SENSOR
COL [RAL] – CUSTOM FIXTURE COLOR
COAT – MARINE GRADE FIXTURE COATING
EPOXY – EPOXY COATING
SGR1 – 100 -277V SURGE PROTECTOR
SGR2 – 480V SURGE PROTECTOR
010V – 1-10V DIMMING FUNCTIONALITY
STEP – STEP DIMMING FUNCTIONALITY
BLD – BI-LEVEL DIMMING FUNCTIONALITY
*MUST PROVIDE EXACT VOLTAGE REQUIREMENT
80D – OPTIONAL 80° BEAM SPREAD
Performance Summary
Lumens Range: 29,540 lm
Lumens Per Watt (Typical): 141
Light Engine: L70 Rated Lifetime of 100,000+ hours.
CRI: Minimum 70 CRI. Custom CRI available
upon request.
CCT (Typical): 3000K, 4000K, 5700K
Manufactured in the U.S. with parts from U.S. and imported.
PRODUCT
Electrical characteristics and performance data verified by Nationally Recognized Testing Labs
(NRTL). For full reports and results, visit www.noribachi.com/reports.
18”
6.75”
18”
HIGHBAY.C
All products feature Noribachi’s exclusive Bespoke
Engineered and Specifically Tailored (BEST)
manufacturing methodology.
CATALOG #: TYPE:
PROJECT:
COMMENTS: DATE:
PREPARED BY:
WHEN APPROVED, THE SPECIFICATIONS OUTLINED IN THIS SPEC SHEET SHALL BECOME THE SPECIFICATION FOR THE